
Company Name (DBA) Contact Mailing Address City State Zip Code Email Phone
A Candies Coachworks, Inc. James Henry 6916 W University Ave Gainesville FL 32607 operations@candiesmotorcoaches.com 352-332-4334
Academy Bus, LLC Chris LaFauci 3501 West Beaver Street Jacksonville FL 32254 clafauci@academybus.com 954-452-7771
Annett Bus Lines Tamra Annett 7451 Wilson Boulevard Jacksonville FL 32210 sales@annettbuslines.com 800-282-3655
Go Pegasus Terri Oneal 10747 Rocket Boulevard Orlando FL 32824 terri@gopegasus.com; reservations@gopegasus.com 407-812-8812
MCA Transportation, Inc. Robert Grassano P.O. Box 618097 Orlando FL 32861 rob@mcatransportation.com; mimi@mcatransportation.com 407-226-2256
Kelly Tours, Inc. David Chason 2788 US Highway 80 West Garden City GA 31408 kellytours@kellytours.com; michael@kellytours.com 912-964-2010
BTM Coaches, Inc. Andrea Lucas 3776 West International Drive Daytona Beach FL 32124 alucas@btmcoach.com 386-256-3939
Escot Bus Lines, LLC Leah Ann Ingram 6890 142nd Ave N Largo FL 33771 lingram@escotbuslines.com; info@escotbuslines.com 321-465-3001
Jet Set Line, Inc. A Yani Concha 3718 L B McLeod Road Orlando FL 32805 sales@jetsetusa.com 407-649-6599
Phoenix Bus, Inc. Wagner Triska Jr 5387 LB McLeod Road Orlando FL 32811 contact@phoenixbusorlando.com 888-755-5398

Company Name Contact Mailing Address City State Zip Code Email Phone
A Charter World Travel, Inc.           Jim Hester PO Box 14953 Jacksonville FL 32238 acwt@aol.com 904-781-1521
Adlib Luxury Tours & 
Transportation, Inc.

Gary Sass 421 W. Silverthorn Lane Ponte Vedra FL 32081 gary@adlibtours.com 904-599-0019

Ancient City Tours, Inc. Diane Lane 309 Alcazar Street St. Augustine FL 32080 ancientcitytours1@gmail.com 904-669-7342
Bailey Tours, Inc. Colette Poore 6404 Arlington Road Jacksonville FL 32211 colette@baileytours.com 904-743-4335
Global Travel Alliance Steve Maehl 321 E. Main Street, Ste. 215 Bozeman MT 59715 smaehl@glaobaltravelalliance.com 866-313-2577
Green Light Group Tours Jennie Gulley 7 Old Mission Avenue St. Augustine FL 32084 approvedvendor@greenlightgrouptours.com 800-490-1820
P.A.C.E. Travel Robert Childers PO Box 699 Naples NC 28760 robert@pacetravel.net 828-698-0634
Spectrum Tours, Inc. Dee Jagemann 5850 Hiatus Road, Suite E Tamarac FL 33321 dee@spectrum-tours.com 954-533-5771

2022-2023 Approved Sellers of Travel
Sellers of Travel make arrangements for travel through the already Approved Commercial Carriers List.  

 Sellers of Travel MUST use SJCSD approved commercial carriers. The approved commercial carrier and driver lists are available online at http://www.stjohns.k12.fl.us/screening/list/

2022-2023 Approved Commercial Carriers
Commercial Carriers provide transportation and drivers to and from your Field Study.         

List of awarded contracts/bids for SJCSD can be viewed at https://app.smartsheet.com/b/publish?EQBCT=0acc9060342946b5b587c3092e74d5e4
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